MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
12:00 AM
Art History: Vicki Drawing for Art History: Vicki Drawing for American Avant o
8:00 AM . . R . . . R . Voices in History
Artimovich Annimation Artimovich Annimation Garde
4:00 PM
12:30 AM
8:30 AM " Drawing for " Drawing for American Avant “
' Annimation Annimation Garde
4:30 PM
1:00 AM
9:00 AM Art History: Vicki  JThe World of Art History: Vicki  JThe World of Influential Women “
' Artimovich Chemistry Artimovich Chemistry of Washington
5:00 PM
1:30 AM
9:30 AM " " " " The Garage “
5:30 PM
2:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

National Gallery of
Art

Historical Films

National Gallery of
Art

Pacific Northwest
History

Pacific Northwest
History

Pacific Northwest
History

2:30 AM

10:30 AM

6:30 PM

3:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

Voices in History

Reel Features

Concert

Historical Films

Concert

Reel Features

3:30 AM

11:30 AM

7:30 PM

4:00 AM

12:00 N

8:00 PM

Global History

“"

4:30 AM

12:30 PM

8:30 PM

5:00 AM

Both Sides of the

Art History: Vicki

1:00 PM Global History Special Feature . .
Bars Artimovich
9:00 PM
5:30 AM
1:30 PM Eat Well Be Happy- “ Both Sides of the “ Both Sides of the R
' Healthy Cooking Bars Bars
9:30 PM
6:00 AM
. X Eat Well Be Happy- JAbnormal Eat Well Be Happy- JArt History: Vicki
2:00 PM]Age of Exploration |Special Feature R X . .
Healthy Cooking Psychology Healthy Cooking Artimovich

10:00 PM




6:30 AM

2:30 PM

10:30 PM

Age of Exploration

Math Illluminated

7:00 AM

Influential Women JAbnormal “ ) )
3:00 PM . NASA Age of Exploration JAge of Exploration
of Washington Psychology
11:00 PM
7:30 AM
3:30 PM|Marine Biology " Marine Biology The Garage “ “

11:30 PM




SUNDAY

NASA

Math llluminated

Eat Well Be Happy-
Healthy Cooking

Both Sides of the
Bars

Pacific Northwest
History

Art History: Vicki
Artimovich

Art History: Vicki
Artimovich

Seattle Gilbert &
Sullivan Society
Presents:







