	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
12:00 AM						
8:00 AM	Artimovich	Drawing for Annimation	Art History: Vicki Artimovich	Drawing for Annimation	American Avant Garde	Voices in History
4:00 PM						
12:30 AM		Drawing for Annimation	п	Drawing for Annimation	American Avant Garde	и
8:30 AM	· ·					
4:30 PM						
1:00 AM		The World of Chemistry	Art History: Vicki Artimovich	The World of Chemistry	Influential Women of Washington	и
9:00 AM	Art History: Vicki Artimovich					
5:00 PM						
1:30 AM		п	11	п	The Garage	u
9:30 AM	"					
5:30 PM						
2:00 AM		Historical Films	National Gallery of Art		Pacific Northwest History	Pacific Northwest History
10:00 AM	National Gallery of					
6:00 PM	Art					
2:30 AM		11	II.	и	и	и
10:30 AM	п					
6:30 PM						
3:00 AM	Voices in History	Reel Features	Concert	Historical Films	Concert	Reel Features
7:00 PM						
3:30 AM		и	и	п	и	и
11:30 AM	<i>"</i>					
7:30 PM						
4:00 AM						
12:00 N	u	u	u	Global History	u	u
8:00 PM						
4:30 AM						
12:30 PM		u	и	u	u	u
8:30 PM						
5:00 AM		Global History	и	Special Feature	и	Art History: Vicki Artimovich
1:00 PM	Both Sides of the					
9:00 PM	Bars					
5:30 AM		u	Both Sides of the Bars	и	Both Sides of the Bars	11
1:30 PM	Eat Well Be Happy- Healthy Cooking					
9:30 PM	1 1 Age of Exploration	Special Feature	Eat Well Be Happy- Healthy Cooking		Eat Well Be Happy- Healthy Cooking	Art History: Vicki Artimovich
6:00 AM						
10:00 PM						

6:30 AM 2:30 PM 10:30 PM	и	и	Age of Exploration	п	Math Illuminated	п
7:00 AM 3:00 PM 11:00 PM	Influential Women of Washington	Abnormal Psychology	и	NASA	Age of Exploration	Age of Exploration
7:30 AM 3:30 PM 11:30 PM	Marine Biology	11	Marine Biology	The Garage	и	и

CHNDAY
SUNDAY
NASA
Math Illuminated
Eat Well Be Happy- Healthy Cooking
Both Sides of the Bars
Pacific Northwest History
и
Art History: Vicki Artimovich
п
Art History: Vicki Artimovich
"
Seattle Gilbert & Sullivan Society Presents:
и
и

"

u

u